
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Inmate Calling Solutions, LLC (ICSolutions) Effective Date 22-Jun-20
2200 Danbury Street Contract No. 2017-121
San Antonio, TX 78217

Contract

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Amendment One
Amendment Two

                                    YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1.  Add Video Visitation & Visitation Management System as not cost per option 1 in the proposal attached.
2.  Extend contract for a period of three (3) years from the current expiration date December 17, 2020 to December 17, 2023.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

(Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Inmate Calling Solutions, LLC (ICSolutions) Collin County Administration Building
2200 Danbury Street 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
San Antonio, TX 78217 McKinney, Texas  75071

SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: DATE: 

2017-1020-12-18
 Court Order No.: 2018-295-04-09

Inmate Telephone System

 Court Order No.:

ggimi
Mike Kennedy


	Sheet1

	Print Name: Michael Kennedy
	1: Vice President Sales & Marketing
	2: 6/8/2020


